PURDUE UNIVERSITY FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE PREVENTION, EDUCATION, INSPECTIONS

January 1, 2017 — December 31, 2017

Topic

Fire Prevention Training
Fire Extinguisher Training
CPR / AED Training

Fire Station Tours

Total

Fire Prevention Activities

Life Safety Inspections / Courtesy Visits

Fire Drills

Number of Classes

13

33

B>

58

Number of Students

257

260

289

888

423

114



